YH3 LED FLOOD LIGHT
Features:
• Integrated die-casting aluminium housing.
• Special treatment surface with elegant shape.
• Designed with good heat dissipation.
• Over-current, over-voltage, lightning, high
temperature protection to fully guarantee the
lifespan and stable performance.
• Built-in surge protection 6kV (line-line), 6kV
(line-earth).
• Flicker free.
• THD <15%
Model Power Lumen Weight
VSL-YH3-50 50W 7,000Lm 2.6kg
VSL-YH3-100 100W 14,000Lm 4.0kg
VSL-YH3-150 150W 21,000Lm 5.1kg
VSL-YH3-200 200W 28,000Lm 6.2kg
VSL-YH3-250 250W 35,000Lm 7.6kg
VSL-YH3-300 300W 42,000Lm 8.0kg
Specifications
Efficiency 140Lm/W
Input Voltage AC 100 ~ 277V
PF > 0.95